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Bay-Arenac ISD
989/686-4410

Jennifer Geno
Career Tech. Asst. Principal
jenniegeno@gmail.com

Beaverton Elementary School
989/246-3020

Michael Bassage
Elementary Principal
mbassage@beavertonruralschools.com

Beaverton Middle School
989/246-3020

Jeffrey Budge
Middle/ High School Principal
jbudge@beavertonruralschools.com

Bullock Creek High School
989/631-2340

Todd Gorsuch
High School Principal
gorsucht@bcreek.org

Dennis Tomko
High School Assistant Principal
tomkod@bcreek.org

Bullock Creek Middle School
989/631-9260

Shawn Hale
Middle Level Principal
hales@bcreek.org

Vicki Mikusko
Elementary Principal
mikuskov@bcreek.org

Clare High School
989/386-7789

James Winkler
Teacher
jwinkler@clare.k12.mi.us

Clare Middle School
989/386-9979

Bridget Forsberg
Teacher
bforsberg@clare.k12.mi.us

Steven Newkirk
Middle Level Principal
snewkirk@clare.k12.mi.us

Clare Primary School
989/386-3438

Mandy Bolen
mbolen@clare.k12.mi.us

Amanda Emeott
Teacher
aemeott@clare.k12.mi.us

Ashley Kleinhardt
Teacher
akleinhardt@clare.k12.mi.us

Clare Public Schools
989/386-9945

Ed Hubel
ehubel@clare.k12.mi.us

Jason Lundin
jlundin@clare.k12.mi.us

K. Doniel Pummell
Superintendent
dpummell@clare.k12.mi.us

Clare-Gladwin RESD
989/386-3851

Doug Pummell
dpummell2@cgresd.net

Coleman High School
989/465-6171

John Young
High School Principal
jyoung@colemanschools.net

Farwell Elementary School
989/588-9916

Laurie Warner
Elementary Principal
lwarner@farwellschools.net

Farwell High School
989/588-9913

Ana Allingham
aallingham@farwellschools.net

Mickey Claus
Teacher
mclaus@farwellschools.net

Kelly Cotton
Teacher
kcotton@farwellschools.net

Robert First
Dean of Students
rfirst@farwellschools.net

Lynette Lentovich
Teacher
llentovich@farwellschools.net

Erik Schunk
Teacher
eschunk@farwellschools.net

Jakob Veith
High School Assistant Principal
jveith@farwellschools.net

Kevin Wernette
Teacher
kwernette@farwellschools.net

Deanna Yarger
High School Principal
dyarger@farwellschools.net

Farwell Middle School
989/588-9915

Nancy Cairnduff
Middle Level Assistant Principal
ncairnduff@farwellschools.net

Catheryn Gross
Middle Level Principal
cgross@farwellschools.net

Floyd Elementary School
989-832-2081

Rodney Dishaw
Elementary Principal
dishawr@bcreek.org

Gladwin Community Schools
989/426-9255

Joe Cote
High School Principal
mrcote@gladwinschools.net
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Marcene Damitz
Elementary Principal
msdamitz@gladwinschools.net

Rick Seebeck
Superintendent
mrseebeck@gladwinschools.net

Gladwin Elementary School
989/426-7771

April Medema
msmedema@gladwinschools.net

Gladwin High School
989/426-7341

Linda Stodolak
High School Assistant Principal
msstodolak@gladwinschools.net

Paul Zagata
High School Principal
mrzagata@gladwinschools.net

Gladwin Intermediate School
989/426-4531

Kierstin Hale
mshale@gladwinschools.net

Gladwin Junior High School
989/426-3808

David Beyer
Junior High Principal
mrdbeyer@gladwinschools.net

Mandi Zaborowski
Middle Level Assistant Principal
mszaborowski@gladwinschools.net

Gratiot-Isabella RESD
989/875-5101

Heidi Aldrich
haldrich@giresd.net

Jan Amsterburg
jamsterburg@giresd.net

Douglas Bush
Assoc Superintendent CTE
djbush4031@gmail.com

Brad Thornburgh
Director
bthornburgh@giresd.net

Harrison Middle School
989/539-7194

Kelly  Pieprzyk
Director
kpieprzyk@harrisonschools.com

Hillside Elementary School
989/539-6902

Andrea Andera
Elementary Principal
aandera@harrisonschools.com

Houghton Lake High School
989/366-2005

Brent Cryderman
High School Principal
hsprinc@hlcsk12.net

Brenda Kunik
kunikb@hlcsk12.net

Jen Murphy
murphyj@hlcsk12.net

Bob Roberts
robertsr@hlcsk12.net

Odyssey Middle/High School
989/773-9473

Lou Ann Schmidt
Middle Level Principal
lschmidt.sps@gmail.com

Pine River Elementary School
989/631-5121

Debbie Bradford
Elementary Principal
bradfordd@bcreek.org

Sandusky High School
810/648-3401

Steve Carlson
High School Principal
scarlson@sandusky.k12.mi.us

Shepherd Elementary School
989/828-5998

Michael Allison
Elementary Asssitant Principal
mallison@shepherdschools.net

Amy Salogar
Elementary Principal
asalogar@shepherdschools.net

Shepherd High School
989/828-6601

Carrie Gauthier
High School Assistant Principal
cgauthier@shepherdschools.net

Shepherd Middle School
989/828-6605

Kelly Miscikoski
Middle Level Principal
kmisciko@shepherdschools.net

Shepherd Public School District
989/828-5520

Claire Bunker
Superintendent
cbunker@shepherdschools.net

Winn Elementary School
989/866-2250

Kimberly Stegman
Elementary Principal
kstegman@shepherdschools.net
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